SAI-LIGHTING.CO,.LTD
LED Street Light
●Saving 70% energy compared to high pressure sodium lamp.
●185lm/W LED street light saves 30% energy compared to 130lm/W LED street light.
30W 180LM/W LED Street Light to replace 100W HPS
70W 185LM/W LED Street Light to replace 250W HPS
Street Light A Series 20W-240W

3000K/3500K/4000K/4500K/5000K/5700K
  Non-Dimming/1-10V Dimming
TYPE II
Material Die-Cast + PC
-40°C~45°C
POLE - Φ60
5050
4kV line-line, 6kV line-earth
IP Rate IP65
5 Years
10%~90%
Packing
Model No. Power Size (mm) Carton Size (mm)
G.W /
1PCS±0.2KG
SA-STA00-20Y-XX-A 20W
SA-STA00-30Y-XX-A 30W
SA-STA00-40Y-XX-A 40W
SA-STA00-50Y-XX-A 50W
SA-STA00-60Y-XX-A 60W
SA-STA00-65Y-XX-A 65W
70 80 70 80 70 80 70 80 70 80 70 80
180 170 180 170 180 170 180 170 180 170 180 170
3600 3400 5400 5100 7200 6800 9000 8500 10800 10200 11700 11050
3.2KG

CCT (K)
>0.95
100-240VAC
Material
-40°C~45°C
POLE - Φ60
5050
4kV line-line, 6kV line-earth
IP Rate IP65
5 Years
10%~90%
Packing
Model No. Power Size (mm) Carton Size (mm)
G.W /
1PCS±0.2KG
SA-STA00-70Y-XX-A 70W
SA-STA00-80Y-XX-A 80W
SA-STA00-90Y-XX-A 90W
SA-STA00-100Y-XX-A 100W
SA-STA00-120Y-XX-A 120W
SA-STA00-130Y-XX-A 130W
70 80 70 80 70 80 70 80 70 80 70 80
190 180 190 180 190 180 190 180 190 180 190 180
13300 12600 15200 14400 17100 16200 19000 18000 22800 21600 24700 23400
5.0KG

CCT (K)
>0.95
100-240VAC
Material
-40°C~45°C
POLE - Φ60
5050
4kV line-line, 6kV line-earth
IP Rate IP65
5 Years
10%~90%
Packing
Model No. Power Size (mm) Carton Size (mm)
G.W /
1PCS±0.2KG
SA-STA00-150Y-XX-A 150W
SA-STA00-200Y-XX-A 200W
SA-STA00-240Y-XX-A 240W
70 80 70 80 70 80
190 180 190 180 190 180
28500 27000 38000 36000 45600 43200
L790*W335*H130mm